3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2021-07-04
05:26:24

2 2021-07-01
16:23:33

3 2021-06-17
18:42:39

BITCOIN

3KNbcrxVsghBKMhSSx4fsmQ2sPcFxurgqur

0.00005410 BTC&
3.41 USD

0.00005410 BTC&
3.41 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

e139a4980b544174218f28 - 0.00001000 BTC &

16b46a3e207c276cabBa23 0.35 USD

4167e241f1d16c138e0d2

bc72b6a75ebd1567afShf4  + 0.00001000 BTC &

828123194063214d43e637 0.33 USD

a084e975f675cd478970

46bdh7223f72f5ee7bb655e - 0.00001017 BTC&
4cfecaddq44d16184d2d4a4 0.38 USD
119ff985f59489d11b7a
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3KNbcrxVsgbBKMh5Sx4fsmQ2sPcFxurgur
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e139a4980b544174218f2816b46a3e207c276cab0a234167e24f1d16c138e0d2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e139a4980b544174218f2816b46a3e207c276cab0a234167e24f1d16c138e0d2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e139a4980b544174218f2816b46a3e207c276cab0a234167e24f1d16c138e0d2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc72b6a75ebd1567af5bf4828f23f94063214d43e637a084e975f675cd478970
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc72b6a75ebd1567af5bf4828f23f94063214d43e637a084e975f675cd478970
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc72b6a75ebd1567af5bf4828f23f94063214d43e637a084e975f675cd478970
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46bdb7223f72f5ee7b655e4cfeca44444d16184d2d44119ff985f59489d11b7a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46bdb7223f72f5ee7b655e4cfeca44444d16184d2d44119ff985f59489d11b7a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46bdb7223f72f5ee7b655e4cfeca44444d16184d2d44119ff985f59489d11b7a

Date & time

2021-06-16
20:34:24

2021-06-04
20:58:04

2021-05-30
08:52:00

2021-05-29
08:47:01

2021-05-11
06:23:33

Transaction Id

b15cle0eB62f6357a%9c071

de33f2c785579c05682df0

067bf6d4647703bbedbéd

f059c15879884cf0169cc8

40a26c648525ef3514176a

93febc02d4a22c3b3e21

97347b8dcd6d285c7a383e

dd020575852468dd155f04

96d4e2chb787ceacd7746

4f0f1018dcf6205659399d

426ba2f82544752c222a80

3ch1a95936071e6656dd

3b3f0248527ed5chBbe814

9a3a3524772648979b68bf

4931e4c7e710dfb6be2ec

Amount

+ 0.00001017
0.39 USD

- 0.00001464
0.52 USD

+ 0.00001464
0.52 USD

- 0.00001929
0.66 USD

+ 0.00001929
1.09 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b15c1e0e062f6357a9c071de33f2c785579c05682df0067bf6d4647703b6e466
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b15c1e0e062f6357a9c071de33f2c785579c05682df0067bf6d4647703b6e466
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b15c1e0e062f6357a9c071de33f2c785579c05682df0067bf6d4647703b6e466
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f059c15879884cf0169cc840a26c648525ef3514176a93febc02d4a22c3b3e21
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f059c15879884cf0169cc840a26c648525ef3514176a93febc02d4a22c3b3e21
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f059c15879884cf0169cc840a26c648525ef3514176a93febc02d4a22c3b3e21
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/97347b8dcd6d285c7a383edd020575852468dd155f0496d4e2cb787ceacd7746
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/97347b8dcd6d285c7a383edd020575852468dd155f0496d4e2cb787ceacd7746
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/97347b8dcd6d285c7a383edd020575852468dd155f0496d4e2cb787ceacd7746
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4f0f1018dcf6205659399d426ba2f82544752c222a803cb1a95936071e6656dd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4f0f1018dcf6205659399d426ba2f82544752c222a803cb1a95936071e6656dd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4f0f1018dcf6205659399d426ba2f82544752c222a803cb1a95936071e6656dd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3b3f0248527ed5cb0be8149a3a3524772648979b68bf4931e4c7e710df6be2ec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3b3f0248527ed5cb0be8149a3a3524772648979b68bf4931e4c7e710df6be2ec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3b3f0248527ed5cb0be8149a3a3524772648979b68bf4931e4c7e710df6be2ec

